PLANTER BRACKETS & TANKS PLANTER BRACKETS & TANKS P
LA
N
TER
 B
R
A
C
K
ETS
 &
 TA
N
K
S
KINZE PLANTERS - SOME FIELD MODIFICATION MAY BE REQUIRED
NON-INTERPLANT *Pricing is Per Bracket/Per Tank              Max Qty                    Required
Part#  Planter/Rows   Tank Size            Per Planter     Price            Tank            Price
PLBRA-100  Kinze 2000/3000 (All Sizes)  100 Gallon Round Tank      2      $1,322.89 SOL100X23           $440.68
PLBRA-150  Kinze 2000/3000 (All Sizes)  150 Gallon Round Tank      2      $1,694.94 RAV150X32            $545.13
PLBRA-200  Kinze 2000/3000 (All Sizes)  200 Gallon Round Tank      2      $1,694.94 RAV200X32            $666.03
PLBRA-100  Kinze 2500/3500 (All Sizes)  100 Gallon Round Tank      2      $1,322.89 SOL100X23            $440.68
PLBRA-150  Kinze 2500/3500 (All Sizes)  150 Gallon Round Tank      2      $1,694.94 RAV150X32            $545.13
PLBRA-200  Kinze 2500/3500 (All Sizes)  200 Gallon Round Tank      2      $1,694.94 RAV200X32            $666.03
PLBRA-100  Kinze 2600/3600 (All Sizes)  100 Gallon Round Tank      2      $1,322.89 SOL100X23            $440.68
PLBRA-150  Kinze 2600/3600 (All Sizes)  150 Gallon Round Tank      2       $1,694.94 RAV150X32            $545.13
PLBRA-200  Kinze 2600/3600 (All Sizes)  200 Gallon Round Tank      2      $1,694.94 RAV200X32            $666.03
PLBR3700-200 Kinze 3700 Front Fold-16 or 24 Row  200 Gallon Round Tank      2      $1,475.07 RAV200X32            $666.03
INTERPLANT *Pricing is Per Bracket/Per Tank               Max Qty                    Required
Part#  Planter/Rows   Tank Size            Per Planter     Price            Tank            Price
PLBRH-100  Kinze 2500/3500 6 (11) Row  100 Gallon Round Tank      2      $1,413.35 SOL100X23           $440.68
PLBRH-100  Kinze 2500/3500 8 (15) Row  100 Gallon Round Tank      2      $1,413.35 SOL100X23           $440.68
PLBRH-100  Kinze 2600/3600 12 (23) Row  100 Gallon Round Tank      2      $1,413.35 SOL100X23           $440.68
PLBRH-150E Kinze 2600/3600 12 (23) Row-FRONT BOXES OFF 150 Gallon Elliptical Tank     2      $1,585.93 RAV150E            $651.84
PLBRH-100  Kinze 2600/3600 16 (31) Row  100 Gallon Round Tank      2      $1,413.35 SOL100X23           $440.68
PLBRH-150E Kinze 2000/3000 16 (31) Row  150 Gallon Elliptical Tank     2      $1,585.93 RAV150E            $651.84
PLBRH-200E Kinze 2000/3000 16 (31) Row-FRONT BOXES OFF 200 Gallon Elliptical Tank     2      $1,585.93 NOR200E            $728.33
PLBRJ-3660ASD-100 Kinze 3600 or 3660 with ASD “JJ”  100 Gallon Round Tank      2      $1,646.91 SOL100X23            $440.68
PLBRJ-3660ASD-150 Kinze 3600 or 3660 with ASD “JJ”  150 Gallon Round Tank      2      $1,978.12 RAV150X32           $545.13
PLBRJ-3660ASD-200 Kinze 3600 or 3660 with ASD “JJ”  200 Gallon Round Tank      2      $1,978.12 RAV200X32            $666.03
*The 3600 or 3660 use the same brackets but different bolt kits
KINZE 3600 WITH INTERPLANT AND ROW BOXES - 2010 OR NEWER
PLBRJJ-3600RB-100 Kinze 3600 w/ Row Boxes (7” Taller)  100 Gallon Round Tank      2      $2,108.43 SOL100X23            $440.68
PLBRJJ-3600RB-150 Kinze 3600 w/ Row Boxes (7” Taller)  150 Gallon Round Tank      2      $2,108.43 RAV150X32            $545.13
PLBRJJ-3600RB-200 Kinze 3600 w/ Row Boxes (7” Taller)  200 Gallon Round Tank      2      $2,111.77 RAV200X32           $666.03
PLBR-TMNF-500E Kinze 4900 16-24 Row Tongue Mount 500 Gallon Elliptical Tank     1      $3,383.61 NOR500E            $1,375.47
PLANTER TANK PLUMBING KIT
Part#  Description   Price
PTPK-1  Kit for One Tank   $252.86
PTPK-2  Kit for Two Tanks   $404.90
PTPK-3  Kit for Three Tanks   $514.04
PTPK-4  Kit for Four Tanks   $625.10
Plumbing drawings on page 355
Neither Sprayer Specialties, Inc. nor the tank manufacturers except liability for damage to
planters of any make or model due to fluid or weight capacities deemed in excess of what the planter manufacturer(s) state as acceptable for their specific model or brand.  Please c -
sult the planter manufacturer directly to get specific weight carrying capacities of your make and model of plante .  Neither Sprayer Specialties, Inc. nor the tank manufacturer(s) accept
responsibility for damage to planters associated with mounting or failure of planter brackets and tanks or for the loss of any fluid due to tank or planter bracket failure
Part#
UBOLT4X518
UBOLT458X318
UBOLT19X818
UBOLT15X818
UBOLT85X7116
UBOLT65X718
UBOLT85X418
UBOLT9X518
UBOLT8X7116
Dia
5/8”
1/2”
5/8”
5/8”
3/4”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
Length
4”
4 5/8”
19”
15”
8 1/2”
6 1/2”
8 1/2”
9”
8”
Inside Width
5 1/8”
3 1/8”
8 1/8”
8 1/8”
7 1/16”
7 1/8”
4 1/8”
5 1/8”
7 1/16”
CASE IH-1200 & 1250 PLANTERS - SOME FIELD MODIFICATION MAY BE REQUIRED
*Pricing is Per Bracket/Per Tank            Qty        Req’d    Qty
Part#  Planter/Rows   Tank Size  Price Req’d         Tank Price Req’d
PLBR1200RB-200SM Case IH 1200/1240/1245 w/ Central Seed  200 Side Mount Tank   $5,258.93      1        RAV200X24 $776.49     2
PLBR1255-300 Case IH 1255 (12 Row Only)  300 Gallon Round Tank  $3,920.36      1        RAV300X38 $860.35         1
PLBR1255-400 Case IH 1255 (16 Row Only)  400 Gallon Round Tank  $3,920.36      1        RAV400X42 $1,242.97     1
PLBR1255-500 Case IH 1255 (16 Row Only)  500 Gallon Round Tank  $3,920.36      1        RAV500X48 $1,296.77     1
PLBR1255-300-24 Case IH 1255 24 Row   300 Gallon Round Tank  $4,037.96      1        RAV300X38 $860.35         1
PLBR1255-400-24 Case IH 1255 24 Row   400 Gallon Round Tank  $4,037.96      1        RAV400X42 $1,242.97     1
PLBR1255-500-24 Case IH 1255 24 Row   500 Gallon Round Tank  $4,037.96      1        RAV500X48 $1,296.77     1
PLBR1250-300 Case IH 1250 w/ Front Fold-12 Row Only 300 x 38” Gallon Round Tank $3,953.43      1        RAV300X38 $860.75     1
PLBR1250-400 Case IH 1250 w/ Front Fold  400 Gallon Round Tank  $3,953.43      1        RAV400X42 $1,242.97     1
•PLBR1250-500 Case IH 1250 w/ Front Fold  500 Gallon Round Tank  $3,953.43      1        RAV500X48 $1,296.77     1
PLBR125050024ROW Case IH 1250 w/ Front Fold-24 Row  500 Gallon Round Tank  $3,647.10      1        RAV500X48 $1,296.77     1
PLBR1250RB-300E Case IH 1250 w/ Front Fold-Row Boxes 300 Gallon Elliptical Tank $3,647.10      1        NOR300E $981.32     1
PLBR1250RB-400E Case IH 1250 w/ Front Fold-Row Boxes 400 Gallon Elliptical Tank $3,647.10      1        RAV400E $1,089.84     1
•PLBR1250RB-500E Case IH 1250 w/ Front Fold-Row Boxes 500 Gallon Elliptical Tank $3,647.10      1        NOR500E $1,375.47      1
PLBR2150-300 Case IH 2150 (12 Row Only)  300 Gallon Round Tank  $3,920.36      1        RAV300X38 $860.35          1
PLBR2150-400 Case IH 2150 (16 Row Only)  400 Gallon Round Tank  $3,920.36      1        RAV400X42 $1,242.97      1
•PLBR2150-500 Case IH 2150 (16 Row Only)  500 Gallon Round Tank  $3,920.36      1        RAV500X48 $1,296.77      1
PLBR2150-300-24 Case IH 2150 24 Row   300 Gallon Round Tank  $4,037.96      1        RAV300X38 $860.35          1
PLBR2150-400-24 Case IH 2150 24 Row   400 Gallon Round Tank  $4,037.96      1        RAV400X42 $1,242.97      1
•PLBR2150-500-24 Case IH 2150 24 Row   500 Gallon Round Tank  $4,037.96      1        RAV500X48 $1,296.77      1
•500 Gallon Tank Does NOT Have a Warranty
Price
$11.56
$20.80
$39.04
$36.04
$34.72
$19.08
$32.08
$35.04
$34.72
To Fit Bar Size
2 x 5
3 x 3
16 x 8
12 x 8
7 x 7
5 x 7
6 x 4
7 x 5
7 x 7
Grimes, IA 800-351-1587      •      Gardner, KS 877-829-8502      •      Brimfield, IL 855-778-8500 Grimes, IA 800-351-1587      •      Gardner, KS 877-829-8502      •      Brimfield, IL 855-778-8500
349
349